market <u>x</u> cel	strial PIC of	PIC of the freelancer						
This is to certify that conducting interviews  Research Data by Ma  Date of Is  Location:	and collecting of arket Xcel as possue: 30/4/20 Mobile No: 54/4/20	data. He/She has been auer project specific Assignment Valid From 30/1/24 to 19/14/25 Address: This dier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	uthorized to collect Manent Letter. Reference to <u>31 / jol?</u> yJob Fieldw Authority Card is issued	rket No: vork				
				(Card H	older's Signature)			
		Assignment let	tter					
Freelancer Name Se House Address Marina	Tejwani Jar	Job No: 2024099 Job Title: Dorein Fieldwork Location: Ahmerase	Reference No: Date: 35104/24.					
detail at the project briefin	g which you had a	vith you regarding the assignme ttended on. d other associated fees as menti						
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Cent	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)				
F2F		Pharma-	Pharma-Ahmesobs 1					
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are fre permanent/temporary emp without showing any reason	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any o loyment in the Con thereof.	and end on over to you for the data collection into the secured server. The devented in the secured server. The devented in the secured server in the secured server in the secured in future in the secured in future in the secured in	on task in complete quantity rice location should be always result in non-a is is not an employment by work for any other persure. The Company reserves	y and data be sync ays in active and Cocceptance and ma ut merely an assi on, and that no re its right to termin	ed on daily basis so GPS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as equest from you fo ate your assignmen			
terms and conditions.	mation memories	nerem (both sides of the page) is	and correct to the best	or my benefit and t	i agree with all			
Date: 3019120	١,		Signed in the pres					
Name of signee: See	2mg To	eluzan i	Varsho					
					26414.			
$\circ$					V8.			
Signature:	• .		2) Witness Name:					
				r:				
			Signature:					

	· cm	7 7	esw	avi								
From Final	ncer:-											
From Name of the Freela			~									
Name of the Treath	0/1/	ull	3		BI	LL.						
Moone						For C	ommercia	al Use:				
Customer's Name 8 To: MARKET XCE 1st Fir. 152/K3, Ghanshyar Pump, Geeta Mandir Rd, B	n Bhavan, bulla Bhai	Opp Mang Park, Ahm	COunage co.		lo	Bill N Date Freel	lo: 2 : ancer Co	729	×121	15 /12 /2 10 / 202		
Pump. Goeta March PAN No.: AAECM5086D				-ac/East	agai	nst Ass	signment	/sstate	d bei	)W.		
	To	owards	my Char	ges/rees	a gran		lamman	t Re	evised	Assignment	Quantity And Amount	
					Original Assignment Number and Date			' '	Numb	er and Date	Payble	
100 No: 202 U0771						Kumoe						
Job Title: Dor	nin	6										
Fieldwork Locations:										Amount		
To as for Assignme	ent				Quantity Rat			Amount				
Data Collection Typ	e & Seg	ment			4.5							
1- Briefing charg	es				-							
2- Recruitment/C	ontact/L	isting			-	1 -	150		. 235			
3- Main interview					-	15	130					
4- Main interview					-							
5- Moderation/Tr (Specify)	anslation	/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers								
Other Fees/Charg	jes											
Supervision Charges												
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re: 5\	, hory	· .V.	5. 1	1X61	19.				
	Date.	orgina										
Totals			Job No.	Task	Code Amount:- 2250 1-							
A) Fees for Assignem			-									
			20240	121		Amo	ount:-			22501-		
B) Supervision Charg	es		Lozur				A+B) For	Net P				
									ayınıc			
Rupees in Words: ~	WD	mor	rever	1 1			Mar	eal				
					Su	mma	ry					
Assignment Number Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
202001	pharm	bru.	FRE	١٩	5		0			15	<b>O</b> ,	
I solemnly declare the infor		tioned horni	n (hoth sides o	f the name) is	true an	d correct to	the hest of m	v beliefs an	d Lagree	with all terms and co	nditions.	
My PAN Account Num Beneficiary Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	1e: Se	ema.	Tejus	an		Benefi	ciary Ban	ık Nam	e:Central	Bankot 5hi 0281235	
Beneficiary Bank Acc	ount Hull	ibei. A	(140%	4701	41		Dellell	orary ii o	Jour	C1276	244 1433	
E&OE			1						gill n	ocaived On:		
2	Shoul					Bill Received On:						
- 0.			-		a.	3/13	12020	1	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:	
(Signature	& Date)			Appro	ved b	y with d	ate					

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	PIC of the freelancer						
Research Data by M Date of Occation:	Miscul She and collecting of Market Xcel as pelsue: 30/4/20 Mobile No: 990	registered with us as a freelance data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. Register Valid From: Address: This Authority Carollier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market deference No: Job Fieldwork					
				(Card Hold	ler's Signature)			
		Assignment letter						
reelancer Name	1224 Shah	Job No: 20240771 Job Title: Dommo Fieldwork Location: Thmesab.	Freelancer Code: MXAHDF2R3 Reference No: Date: 30/1/24					
etail at the project brief	or the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tattended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder						
Data Collection	Туре	Segment - Center	•	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)			
F2F	6	harma Ahmer	320	1,	675			
ant data collected in the scommunicated at the ssignment in part/full eelancer, and you are ermanent/temporary erithout showing any rea	device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any inployment in the Co ison thereof.	and end on	plete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accep mployment but m ny other person, a pany reserves its r	d data be syncen active and Cotance and manerely an assiund that no regight to termin	ed on daily basis  JPS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you equest from you ate your assigni			
Date: 30   9	<b>₽</b> 4.	Signe	d in the presenc	e of:				
Name of signee:		1) Wi	tness Name: 🛬	gosha				
- 1		Co	ntact number: _					
	n Slala	Sig	gnature:	3 hack	.VS.			
Signature: /.	1, 122		itness Name:					
			ontact number:					
		Sig	gnature:					

La Carlotte Company														
	1	dira	1 31	wh										
From Name of th	he Freelan	ncer:-												
Address: Mobile No:			2027	+										
Mobile No:	-990	416					BIL	.L		Hen:	-			
								For C	ommercial	use.				
												15/1. 0F2023-	ર ચિજ્યન	
Customer'	s Name 8	Addres	s Matri	IX PVT. L	rD.	Dotroi		Bill N	0;	072	93			
TO : MARI	KET XCE	m Bhavan,	Opp Mang	IX PVT. L gal Park, Near gedabad – 380	- 10U 022	renoi		Date	: Cad	216	ALL D	12023 -	065	
1st Fir, 152 K	Mandir Rd. B	bulla Rhai F	Park, Anm	legapag 300				Freel	ancer Cool	= * X /				
Pump, Geeta I PAN No.: AAE	CM5086D						agir	set Ass	signment/s	sstated	belo	<b>W</b> :		
PANTION		To	wards	my Charg	jes/f	ees	agan	1317.0	signment/s	Pay	rised	Assignment	Quantity And	
							0-1	minal At	ssignment and Date	Number and Date			Amount Payble	
Job No: 6	1.72	091	. 1				N	Imper	and Dute				Payble	
Job No: 0														
Job Title:	Don	nino												
Fieldwork L	ocations:											Amount		
- for	<u>Acsianm</u>	ent					Quantity Rate			Amount				
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment				_							
1- Brie	fing charg	es												
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting											
	n interviev					_								
	n interviev													
- 110	doration/Tr	anslation	/!ransc	ription/Othe	ers									
(Sp	ecify)													
Other Fee		ges						`	675			675		
Supervision	n Charges													
Executive	e Name:													
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date: :	Signat	ure:										
Totals							-	1	ti					
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	_,	Task	Code	Code Amount:-						
				20240	111									
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es						Amount:- G75						
b) Supervis	31011 01101 3					Gra	and	Total (	(A+B) For	Net Pa	yme	nt		
Rupees in V	Nords: «	31×	hu	w7x3	00	19		seve	My	1-13	ore_	ony		
							Su	mma	ry				,	
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection		ntity Syn	mched/ Quantity R		y Rejectedby	Invoice Quantity		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in	
Number	500 110			Туре		Submitte	eu .	iuc and	Agreed by me	Accep	wa	Invoice	Subsequent Invoice:	
solemniv de	clare the infor	mation men	tioned here	ein (both sides (	of the n	oage) is	true an	d correct	to the best of m	v heliefs an	d Lagre	e with all terms and o	conditions	
	ccount Nun			(000)	,									
			1e: Hi	los.	0%	W. W.	4	svas	Benefi	ciary Bar	ık Nan	ne: la 11abl	· Vidhya	
				0110					Donofi	oian, ICC	0.004	Cor	n Bank	
E&OE	y bank Acc	ount Nun	ibei. O	0110	09(	5 1 6	ع عر و	082	F penen	ciary ir5	C Code	HOPE	n Vidhya n Banki ocvvccl	
	100	Short						10			1			
l	6	Short.V				5.			Bill Received On:					
M.D. Short. 15(12)2024					Shork, U.S.						Bill	Checked & Clear	red On:	
(		Approved by with date												
						фріо	reu t	-y with	uate					

1

1.00mm / 8.45